HA7100060
HA7100060
Slotted panel trunking halogenfree HA7 100x60mm light grey
Technical properties
Archi​tec​ture
Flex​ible  No
Config​ur​a​tion
Side wall config​ur​a​tion  Slotted
Elec​tric current
Current leak stable  Yes
Dimen​sions
Trunking height  100 mm
Length  2000 mm
Trunking width  60 mm
Slot width  6 mm
Tongue width  6.5 mm
Cover, door
Lid shape  loose
Mater​ials
Colour  light grey
RAL colour  RAL 7035 - Light grey
Material  PC-ABS
Material group  plastic
Type of surface treat​ment  untreated
Install​a​tion, mounting
Base punching  EN 50085-2-3:1999
Cable
Number of wires 1,5 mm² - 40% filling
degree  198
Intern​al/useful cross section  4988 mm²
Number of wires 2,5 mm² - 40% filling
degree  142
Number of wires 1,0 mm² - 40% filling
degree  275
Stand​ards
European directive RoHs  volun​tary compli​ance
UL 94 clas​si​fic​a​tion  V0
Subject to technical modifications
Safety
REACH conform  Yes
RoHS conform  Yes
Halogen free  Yes
Fire​proof clas​si​fic​a​tion  M1
temper​atur
Ambient temper​ature  -25…90 °C
Subject to technical modifications